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Transactions over £25,000 Report to Treasury

Expense Type
Clinical Services
Drugs

Equipment Maintenance
Computer Hardware
Software Licenses
Drugs

IT Service & Support Charges
Software Licenses
Drugs

Drugs

Drugs

Drugs

Medical Equipment
Nursing Agency
Nursing Agency
Nursing Agency
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Computer Hardware
Drugs

Medical Equipment
Equipment Maintenance Support
Drugs

Equipment Maintenance Support
Medical Equipment
Drugs - General
Nursing Agency
Nursing Agency
Computer Software
Drugs

Consultancy Fees
Medical Training Initiative
Building Rent
Building Rent
Workforce Training
Drugs

Software Licenses
Drugs

Building Rent

Drugs

Drugs

Nursing Agency
Medical Equipment
Unitary Payment
Drugs

Healthcare Provision
Pathology Services
Patient Treatment
Healthcare Provision
Blood Products
Patient Treatment
Pathology Services
Pathology Services
Healthcare Provision
Pathology Services

Payment Date from:

Expense Area

Discharge Co-Ordinators
Drugs

Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology

Drugs

Electronic Patient Records
Information Technology

Drugs

Drugs

FP10 & Other Drug Recharges
Drugs

NEW HOSPITAL PROJECT F & E
Suspense Account

Suspense Account

Suspense Account

NEW HOSPITAL PROJECT F & E
Medical Equipment

CYBER

Drugs

Medical Equipment

Trust IT Operations

Drugs

Community Tissue Viability
Community Tissue Viability
Dudley Clinical Services
Suspense Account

Suspense Account

HSLI Project

Drugs

ED Redevelopment

Medical Staff Acute Medicine
Estates & Facilities

Estates & Facilities

Trust Wide

Drugs

Information Technology

Drugs

Covid Vacc Fixed MM BCLM
Drugs

Drugs

Suspense Account

Locality Wide Continence

Pfi Management

Dudley Clinical Services
Breast Screening Mobile

Mgt Team Clinical Support Div
Renal Satellite

Breast Screening Mobile
Blood Products

Maternity Pathway

Mgt Team Clinical Support Div
Mgt Team Clinical Support Div
Breast Screening Mobile

Mgt Team Clinical Support Div

01/02/2021 to 28/02/2021

Supplier

THE BRITISH RED CROSS SOCIETY

ALLOGA UK LTD

BECTON DICKINSON DISPENSING UK LTD

XMA LIMITED

BIGHAND LTD

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD

CLINISYS SCOTLAND LIMITED

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD

BAYER PLC

PRESCRIPTION PRICING AUTHORITY

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD

RESMED (UK) LTD

MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD

NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD

ACTON BANKS

HOLOGIC LTD

HOLOGIC LTD

CAPITA IT SERVICES

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

LYNTON TRAILERS UK LTD

SOFTCAT LIMITED

BAYER PLC

DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED

DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED

DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD

NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD

MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD

ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD

AA PROJECTS LTD

UK CPSP

COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS
COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS

ST HELENS & KNOWSLEY TEACH HOSP NHS TRU
AAH HOSPITAL SERVICE

TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

BLACK COUNTRY MUSEUM ENTERPRISES
ALLOGA UK LTD

GRIFOLS UK LTD

MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD

ABENA UK LIMITED

SUMMIT HEALTHCARE (DUDLEY) LTD

DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD

95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
WORCESTERSHIRE ACUTE HOSP NHS TRUS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT

BHAM WOMENS & CHILDRENS NHS FT

95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS

Transaction Number £

0021383136 39,000.72
0021385015 32,424.00
0021385226 41,456.36
0021385231 59,266.80
0021385328 27,239.70
0021385659 36,063.43
0021385713 42,967.00
0021385831 129,733.89
0021386198 30,058.00
0021386389 27,373.68
0021386514 75,434.80
0021386623 25,989.36
0021386675 32,400.00
0021386889 74,941.07
0021386890 25,242.18
0021386891 36,474.40
0021387052 36,000.00
0021387059 194,040.00
0021387183 67,033.44
0021387302 27,662.40
0021387309 231,840.00
0021387380 35,242.11
0021387448 27,373.68
0021387567 37,186.66
0021387568 25,017.96
0021387579 329,411.75
0021387737 34,777.78
0021387756 72,195.15
0021387910 150,360.00
0021387984 27,367.20
0021388069 33,833.23
0021388121 40,665.00
0021388139 71,420.57
0021388140 102,287.10
0021388141 190,000.00
0021388309 339,096.75
0021388354 247,879.29
0021388546 26,035.20
0021388552 103,591.22
0021388768 40,536.00
0021388784 32,785.00
0021389003 70,941.29
0021389253 36,214.58
0021389584 7,806,849.76
0021389903 120,779.63
0050022673 95,482.75
0050022676 190,277.16
0050022691 326,246.00
0050022764 92,482.75
0050022779 115,139.97
0050022785 104,038.63
0050022794 641,519.20
0050022795 366,358.00
0050022817 92,482.75
0050022825 94,195.14

VAT Reg
000000
684090520
649399769
450034985
888417862
557290227
194627866
675763782
873342418
000000
654962991
557290227
596479469
000000

909855090
560664536
560664536
618184140
600358871
732750932
491848503
000000

229567768
229567768
000000

000000
194627866
557290227
741275541
000000
782562113
782562113
654943996
000000
727348615
600358871
765321138
684090520
849740388
000000
747669868
769790754
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
654964300
000000
000000
000000
000000



