

Department Family	Entity	Date Paid	Expense Type	Expense Area	Supplier	Transaction Number	£	VAT Reg
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	16/02/2021	Clinical Services	Discharge Co-Ordinators	THE BRITISH RED CROSS SOCIETY	0021383136	39,000.72	000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	02/02/2021	l Drugs	Drugs	ALLOGA UK LTD	0021385015	32,424.00	684090520
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	02/02/2021	Equipment Maintenance	Information Technology	BECTON DICKINSON DISPENSING UK LTD	0021385226	41,456.36	649399769
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	16/02/2021	Computer Hardware	Information Technology	XMA LIMITED	0021385231	59,266.80	450034985
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Information Technology	BIGHAND LTD	0021385328		888417862
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	02/02/2021	Druas	Drugs	NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	0021385659	36.063.43	557290227
Department of Health			IT Service & Support Charges	Electronic Patient Records	ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD	0021385713		194627866
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Software Licenses	Information Technology	CLINISYS SCOTLAND LIMITED	0021385831	129,733.89	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	0021386198		873342418
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	BAYER PLC	0021386389	27,373.68	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			FP10 & Other Drug Recharges	PRESCRIPTION PRICING AUTHORITY	0021386514		654962991
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	0021386623		557290227
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Medical Equipment	NEW HOSPITAL PROJECT F & E	RESMED (UK) LTD	0021386675	-,	596479469
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Suspense Account	MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD	0021386889	74,941.07	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		0 0 7	Suspense Account	NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD	0021386890	25,242.18	000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Nursing Agency	Suspense Account	ACTON BANKS	0021386891		909855090
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT				HOLOGIC LTD	0021387052	,	560664536
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Medical Equipment	HOLOGIC LTD	0021387059	194,040.00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			CYBER	CAPITA IT SERVICES	0021387183		618184140
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	0021387302	. ,	600358871
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Medical Equipment	LYNTON TRAILERS UK LTD	0021387302	,	
Department of Health			Reguipment Maintenance Support	Trust IT Operations	SOFTCAT LIMITED	0021387380	231,840.00	491848503
•	Dudley Group NHS FT				BAYER PLC		27,373.68	
Department of Health				Drugs	DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED	0021387448		
Department of Health			Equipment Maintenance Support	Community Tissue Viability		0021387567		229567768
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Community Tissue Viability	DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED	0021387568	,	229567768
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Drugs - General	Dudley Clinical Services	DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD	0021387579	329,411.75	000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Suspense Account	NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD	0021387737	34,777.78	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Suspense Account	MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD	0021387756	72,195.15	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		•	HSLI Project	ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD	0021387910	150,360.00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	0021387984		557290227
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			ED Redevelopment	AA PROJECTS LTD	0021388069		741275541
Department of Health			Medical Training Initiative	Medical Staff Acute Medicine	UK CPSP	0021388121	40,665.00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Estates & Facilities	COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS	0021388139		782562113
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Estates & Facilities	COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS	0021388140	102,287.10	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Trust Wide	ST HELENS & KNOWSLEY TEACH HOSP NHS TRU	0021388141	190,000.00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		J .	Drugs	AAH HOSPITAL SERVICE	0021388309	339,096.75	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Information Technology	TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD	0021388354	247,879.29	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	0021388546		600358871
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Building Rent	Covid Vacc Fixed MM BCLM	BLACK COUNTRY MUSEUM ENTERPRISES	0021388552	103,591.22	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		J .	Drugs	ALLOGA UK LTD	0021388768	,	684090520
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Drugs	GRIFOLS UK LTD	0021388784	,	849740388
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Suspense Account	MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD	0021389003	70,941.29	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Locality Wide Continence	ABENA UK LIMITED	0021389253		747669868
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Pfi Management	SUMMIT HEALTHCARE (DUDLEY) LTD	0021389584	7,806,849.76	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Dudley Clinical Services	DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD	0021389903	120,779.63	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	17/02/2021	Healthcare Provision	Breast Screening Mobile	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0050022673	95,482.75	000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Mgt Team Clinical Support Div	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0050022676	190,277.16	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT			Renal Satellite	WORCESTERSHIRE ACUTE HOSP NHS TRUS	0050022691	326,246.00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	17/02/2021	Healthcare Provision	Breast Screening Mobile	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0050022764	92,482.75	000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	17/02/2021	Blood Products	Blood Products	NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT	0050022779	115,139.97	000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	17/02/2021	Patient Treatment	Maternity Pathway	BHAM WOMENS & CHILDRENS NHS FT	0050022785	104,038.63	654964300
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	24/02/2021	Pathology Services	Mgt Team Clinical Support Div	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0050022794	641,519.20	000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	24/02/2021	Pathology Services	Mgt Team Clinical Support Div	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0050022795	366,358.00	000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	24/02/2021	Healthcare Provision	Breast Screening Mobile	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0050022817	92,482.75	000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	24/02/2021	Pathology Services	Mgt Team Clinical Support Div	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0050022825	94,195.14	000000